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60.617.010

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.617

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.614.011

Type of smallest subpackaging:

63.595.252

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.612.010

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, rounded tube
bottom, PP, without cap, 100 piece(s)/bag
Screw cap tube, working volume: 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, rounded
tube bottom, transparent, material: PP, without cap, 100 piece(s)/bag, 1,000 piece(s)/carton

bag

Screw cap tube, 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, rounded tube
bottom, PP, cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag
Screw cap tube, working volume: 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, rounded
tube bottom, transparent, material: PP, with graduations, cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag,
1,000 piece(s)/carton

bag

Screw cap tube, 2.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, rounded tube
bottom, PP, cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag
Screw cap tube, working volume: 2.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, rounded
tube bottom, transparent, material: PP, with graduations, cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag,
1,000 piece(s)/carton

bag

Screw cap tube, 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, PP, with paper label
Screw cap tube, working volume: 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, white, cap assembled, with paper label, label/print:
white/black, Patient information, with graduations, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, conical false bottom, rounded tube
bottom, PP, without cap, 100 piece(s)/bag
Screw cap tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, conical false bottom, rounded
tube bottom, transparent, material: PP, without cap, 100 piece(s)/bag, 1,000 piece(s)/carton

bag



62.611

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.595.241

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.614.010

Type of smallest subpackaging:

63.595.254

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.613.010

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, conical false bottom, flat tube bottom, PP,
cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag
Screw cap tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, conical false bottom, flat tube
bottom, transparent, material: PP, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, cap
assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag, 1,000 piece(s)/carton

bag

Screw cap tube, 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, white, cap assembled, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 2.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, rounded tube
bottom, PP, without cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag
Screw cap tube, working volume: 2.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, rounded
tube bottom, transparent, material: PP, with graduations, without cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag,
2,000 piece(s)/carton

bag

Screw cap tube, 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, PP, with paper label
Screw cap tube, working volume: 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, with paper label, label/print:
white/yellow, Patient information, with graduations, sterile, 500 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, flat tube bottom, PP,
without cap, 100 piece(s)/bag
Screw cap tube, working volume: 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, flat tube
bottom, transparent, material: PP, without cap, 100 piece(s)/bag, 1,000 piece(s)/carton

bag



62.612

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.595.243

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.554.009

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.614.015

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.547.255

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 4 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, conical false bottom, rounded tube
bottom, PP, cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag
Screw cap tube, working volume: 4 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, conical false bottom, rounded
tube bottom, transparent, material: PP, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, cap
assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag, 1,000 piece(s)/carton

bag

Screw cap tube, 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, sterile, 500 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, screw cap, blue, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white, with graduations,
50 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 2.5 ml, 2.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, rounded tube
bottom, PP, without cap, 500 piece(s)/StackPack
Screw cap tube, working volume: 2.5 ml, nominal volume: 2.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm,
conical false bottom, rounded tube bottom, transparent, material: PP, with graduations,
without cap, 500 piece(s)/StackPack, 2,000 piece(s)/carton

StackPack

Screw cap tube, 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, HD-PE, cap: red, cap assembled, with print, label/print: blue/white, with
graduations, free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic,
sterile, 25 piece(s)/bag

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, sterile

bag



60.611.011

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.611.010

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.613

Type of smallest subpackaging:

63.595.248

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

58.487.100

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, conical false bottom, flat tube bottom, PP,
without cap, 100 piece(s)/bag
Screw cap tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, conical false bottom, flat tube
bottom, brown, material: PP, without cap, 100 piece(s)/bag, 1,000 piece(s)/carton

bag

Tube with false bottom, 5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, conical false bottom, flat tube
bottom, PP, without cap, 100 piece(s)/bag
Tube with false bottom, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, conical false bottom,
flat tube bottom, transparent, material: PP, without cap, 100 piece(s)/bag, 1,000
piece(s)/carton

bag

Screw cap tube, 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, flat tube bottom, PP,
cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag
Screw cap tube, working volume: 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, flat tube
bottom, transparent, material: PP, with graduations, cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag, 1,000
piece(s)/carton

bag

Screw cap tube, 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, PP, with paper label
Screw cap tube, working volume: 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, with paper label, label/print:
white/yellow, Patient information, with graduations, sterile, 1 piece(s)/blister

sterile
blister

Tube, 12 ml, (LxØ): 40 x 23.5 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 12 ml, (LxØ): 40 x 23.5 mm, material: PS, flat base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag



62.9924.276

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.525.500

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.525.505

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.548.012

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.610.013

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, PP, with print
Tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, material: PP, conical base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, with print, with graduations, 100 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent, push
cap, without cap, 500 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent, push
cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, HD-PE, without cap, with graduations, 250 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, without cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag



60.1575.115

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.528

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.484

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.535

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.484.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 2.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, rounded tube
bottom, PP, 442 piece(s)/StackPack
Screw cap tube, working volume: 2.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, conical false bottom, rounded
tube bottom, transparent, material: PP, 442 piece(s)/StackPack, 3,536 piece(s)/carton

StackPack

Tube, 3 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 10 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 3 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 10 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent, push
cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 55 x 12 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 55 x 12 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 55 x 12 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 55 x 12 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 55 x 12 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 55 x 12 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



55.484.005

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.549

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.549.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.655

Type of smallest subpackaging:

57.477

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 55 x 12 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 55 x 12 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 66 x 11.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 66 x 11.5 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 66 x 11.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 3.5 ml, (LxØ): 66 x 11.5 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Tube, 4 ml, (LxØ): 50 x 14 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 4 ml, (LxØ): 50 x 14 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PS, conical base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 500 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack



60.557

Type of smallest subpackaging:

57.512

Type of smallest subpackaging:

57.477.005

Type of smallest subpackaging:

57.477.500

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.557.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PP, conical base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PS, conical base, transparent,
push cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PP, conical base, transparent,
push cap, suitable for Pharmacia/LKB Gamma Counter and Gamma Counter Cobra from
Packard, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 4.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



60.1475.115

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.475.030

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.493

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.475

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.476

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Aliquot screw cap tubes, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, PP
Aliquot screw cap tubes, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, material: PP, round
base, transparent, screw cap, 459 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent, 500
piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, PS, with print
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 500 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 500 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack



55.526

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.1578

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.1579

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.475.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.475.005

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent, push
cap, 500 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent, push
cap, suitable for flow cytometer FACSCan, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, suitable for flow cytometer like FACSCanto, FACSAria, FACSCalibur, LRS2,
FC500, 500 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag



55.475.200

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.476.005

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.476.013

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.476.022

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.476.028

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, suitable for Tecan Genesis, FE500, 490 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, natural, sterile, 25 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PS, with print
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PS, with print
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, sterile, 1
piece(s)/blister

sterile
blister



55.476.061

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.525.002

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.526.005

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.526.006

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.526.028

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, suitable for Vitek and Vitek 2 from bioMérieux, 500 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, material: PP, round base, brown, push cap,
suitable for Microvette  and micro tube with screw cap, 250 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent, push
cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent, push
cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 25 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PP, with print
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent, push
cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, sterile, 1
piece(s)/blister

sterile
blister

®



55.526.053

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.1579.002

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

63.542.709

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.504.010

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.504.015

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent, push
cap, suitable for Abbott m1000, 500 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 12 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, suitable for flow cytometer like FACSCanto, FACSAria, FACSCalibur, LRS2,
FC500, sterile, 50 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 16.5 mm, PP, with paper label
Screw cap tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, with paper label, label/print: white/black, with
graduations, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, round base, PP, without cap, 1,000
piece(s)/bag
Screw cap tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, round base, transparent,
material: PP, without cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag, 2,000 piece(s)/carton

bag

Screw cap tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, round base, PP, without cap, 500
piece(s)/StackPack
Screw cap tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 13 mm, round base, transparent,
material: PP, without cap, 500 piece(s)/StackPack, 2,000 piece(s)/carton

StackPack



60.558

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.558.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.558.201

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.546

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.546.002

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 15.3 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 15.3 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 15.3 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 15.3 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 5 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 15.3 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 5 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 15.3 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white, Labelling
area, with graduations, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 6 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 11.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 6 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 11.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 6 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 11.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 6 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 11.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 500 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



55.472

Type of smallest subpackaging:

58.485

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.486

Type of smallest subpackaging:

58.536

Type of smallest subpackaging:

58.485.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 6.5 ml, (LxØ): 85 x 13 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 6.5 ml, (LxØ): 85 x 13 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 7 ml, (LxØ): 50 x 16 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 7 ml, (LxØ): 50 x 16 mm, material: PS, flat base, transparent, push
cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 7 ml, (LxØ): 50 x 16 mm, PS, with print
Tube, working volume: 7 ml, (LxØ): 50 x 16 mm, material: PS, flat base, transparent, push
cap, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 7 ml, (LxØ): 50 x 16 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 7 ml, (LxØ): 50 x 16 mm, material: PP, flat base, transparent, push
cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 7 ml, (LxØ): 50 x 16 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 7 ml, (LxØ): 50 x 16 mm, material: PS, flat base, transparent, push
cap, natural, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



55.482

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.550.050

Type of smallest subpackaging:

71.9923.610

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.550.100

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.550.109

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 7 ml, (LxØ): 65 x 15.7 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 7 ml, (LxØ): 65 x 15.7 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 7 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 13 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 7 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 13 mm, material: PP, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 7 ml, (LxØ): 47 x 20 mm, PC
Screw cap tube, working volume: 7 ml, (LxØ): 47 x 20 mm, material: PC, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, transparent, cap enclosed, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 7 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 13 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 7 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 13 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 7 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 13 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 7 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 13 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



60.550.115

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.467

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.473

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.516

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.467.005

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 7 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 13 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 7 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 13 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 8 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 13 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 8 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 13 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 8 ml, (LxØ): 84 x 14.5 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 8 ml, (LxØ): 84 x 14.5 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 8 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 13 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 8 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 13 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 8 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 13 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 8 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 13 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag



60.542

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.542.007

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.542.024

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.9922.941

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.495

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 8 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 8 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 8 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 8 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 8 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 8 ml, (LxØ): 57 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 8 ml, (LxØ): 94 x 14 mm, PC
Screw cap tube, working volume: 8 ml, (LxØ): 94 x 14 mm, material: PC, round base,
transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Tube, 8.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 15.7 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 8.5 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 15.7 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag



55.481

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.533

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.492

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.9924.272

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.610

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 9 ml, (LxØ): 67 x 16.8 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 9 ml, (LxØ): 67 x 16.8 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 9 ml, (LxØ): 67 x 16.8 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 9 ml, (LxØ): 67 x 16.8 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.8 mm, PS, with print
Tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.8 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, PP, with print
Tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, material: PP, conical base, transparent,
push cap, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, 100 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, transparent, cap enclosed, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag



60.610.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.610.100

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.506

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.506.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.551

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, transparent, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 92 x 15.3 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, transparent, cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 79 x 16 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 79 x 16 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 79 x 16 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 79 x 16 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 79 x 16 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 79 x 16 mm, material: PP, round base with
skirted base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag



60.551.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.551.201

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.9924.283

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.9924.284

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.9921.821

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 79 x 16 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 79 x 16 mm, material: PP, round base with
skirted base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 79 x 16 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 79 x 16 mm, material: PP, round base with
skirted base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white,
with graduations, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, PP, with print
Tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, material: PP, conical base, transparent,
screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, 100
piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, PP, with print
Tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, material: PP, conical base, transparent,
screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, sterile, 100
piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 97 x 16 mm, PS
Screw cap tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 97 x 16 mm, material: PS, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag



60.9921.829

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.9921.830

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.474

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.524

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.466

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 97 x 16 mm, PS
Screw cap tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 97 x 16 mm, material: PS, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 10 ml, (LxØ): 97 x 16 mm, PS
Screw cap tube, working volume: 10 ml, (LxØ): 97 x 16 mm, material: PS, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 11 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 16.8 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 11 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 16.8 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 11 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 16.8 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 11 ml, (LxØ): 82 x 16.8 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 11.5 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 15.7 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 11.5 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 15.7 mm, material: PS, round base,
transparent, push cap, 250 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack



55.539

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.466.005

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.539.250

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.470

Type of smallest subpackaging:

58.487

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 11.5 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 15.7 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 11.5 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 15.7 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 11.5 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 15.7 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 11.5 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 15.7 mm, material: PS, round base,
transparent, push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 11.5 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 15.7 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 11.5 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 15.7 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, push cap, 250 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 12 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.5 mm, PS, with print
Tube, working volume: 12 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.5 mm, material: PS, flat base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 12 ml, (LxØ): 40 x 23.5 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 12 ml, (LxØ): 40 x 23.5 mm, material: PS, flat base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag



58.491

Type of smallest subpackaging:

58.505

Type of smallest subpackaging:

57.462

Type of smallest subpackaging:

57.527

Type of smallest subpackaging:

57.462.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 12 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.5 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 12 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.5 mm, material: PS, flat base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 12 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.5 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 12 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, flat base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 12 ml, (LxØ): 110 x 17 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 12 ml, (LxØ): 110 x 17 mm, material: PS, conical base, transparent,
push cap, with graduations, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 12 ml, (LxØ): 110 x 17 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 12 ml, (LxØ): 110 x 17 mm, material: PP, conical base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 12 ml, (LxØ): 110 x 17 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 12 ml, (LxØ): 110 x 17 mm, material: PS, conical base, transparent,
push cap, with graduations, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



57.462.015

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.9922.936

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.9922.937

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.459

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.468

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 12 ml, (LxØ): 110 x 17 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 12 ml, (LxØ): 110 x 17 mm, material: PS, conical base, transparent,
push cap, with graduations, 250 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Screw cap tube, 12 ml, (LxØ): 99 x 16 mm, PC
Screw cap tube, working volume: 12 ml, (LxØ): 99 x 16 mm, material: PC, round base,
transparent, screw cap, white, cap enclosed, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 12 ml, (LxØ): 99 x 16 mm, PC
Screw cap tube, working volume: 12 ml, (LxØ): 99 x 16 mm, material: PC, round base,
transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.8 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.8 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 250 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack



55.515

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.518

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.468.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.468.005

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.515.006

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.8 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.8 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.8 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.8 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.8 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 16.8 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, PP, with print
Tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, sterile, 25
piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



62.515.028

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.540.012

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.540.014

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.540.016

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.540.022

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, PP, with print
Tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 16 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white, with graduations, sterile, 1
piece(s)/blister

sterile
blister

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, sterile, 500 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 500 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, red, cap assembled, sterile, 500 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



60.540.052

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.540.108

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.540.500

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.541.003

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.541.004

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, blue, cap assembled, sterile, 500 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 1 piece(s)/blister

sterile
blister

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 500 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, red, cap enclosed, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag



60.541.021

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.541.500

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.541.545

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.541.929

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.540.686

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, blue, cap enclosed, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, 100 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base,
transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap enclosed, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base
with skirted base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 500 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



60.541.685

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.461

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.463

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.511

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.538

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 13 ml, (LxØ): 101 x 16.5 mm, material: PP, round base
with skirted base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 14 ml, (LxØ): 119 x 15.5 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 14 ml, (LxØ): 119 x 15.5 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 14 ml, (LxØ): 105 x 16.8 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 14 ml, (LxØ): 105 x 16.8 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 250 piece(s)/StackPack

StackPack

Tube, 14 ml, (LxØ): 119 x 15.5 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 14 ml, (LxØ): 119 x 15.5 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 14 ml, (LxØ): 105 x 16.8 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 14 ml, (LxØ): 105 x 16.8 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag



62.732.519

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.554.502

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.553.020

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.553.041

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.553.042

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 15 ml, (LxØ): 76 x 20 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 15 ml, (LxØ): 76 x 20 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, label/print: white, with graduations, 100
piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, screw cap, red, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white/blue, with
graduations, free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic,
sterile, 50 piece(s)/bag

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, sterile

bag

Screw cap tube, 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, PS, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, material: PS, conical base,
transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white/blue, with
graduations, sterile, 1 piece(s)/blister

sterile
blister

Screw cap tube, 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, PS, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, material: PS, conical base,
transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white/blue, with
graduations, 50 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, PS, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, material: PS, conical base,
transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white/blue, with
graduations, sterile, 50 piece(s)/polystyrene container

sterile
polystyrene container



62.553.542

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.554.002

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.554.016

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.732

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.732.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, PS, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, material: PS, conical base,
transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white/blue, with
graduations, sterile, 50 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, screw cap, red, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white/blue, with
graduations, free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic,
sterile, 50 piece(s)/polystyrene container

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, sterile

polystyrene container

Screw cap tube, 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 15 ml, (LxØ): 120 x 17 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white/blue, with
graduations, free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic,
sterile, 50 piece(s)/bag

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, sterile

bag

Screw cap tube, 15 ml, (LxØ): 76 x 20 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 15 ml, (LxØ): 76 x 20 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 100 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 15 ml, (LxØ): 76 x 20 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 15 ml, (LxØ): 76 x 20 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



55.460

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.510

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.465

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.514

Type of smallest subpackaging:

58.489

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 16.5 ml, (LxØ): 130 x 17 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 16.5 ml, (LxØ): 130 x 17 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 250 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 16.5 ml, (LxØ): 130 x 17 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 16.5 ml, (LxØ): 130 x 17 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, 250 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 20 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 21.5 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 20 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 21.5 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 20 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 21.5 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 20 ml, (LxØ): 100 x 21.5 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 21 ml, (LxØ): 65 x 23.5 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 21 ml, (LxØ): 65 x 23.5 mm, material: PS, flat base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag



58.490

Type of smallest subpackaging:

58.631

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.9922.113

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.9922.115

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.9922.241

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 23 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 23.5 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 23 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 23.5 mm, material: PS, flat base, transparent,
push cap, without cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 23 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 23.5 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 23 ml, (LxØ): 75 x 23.5 mm, material: PP, flat base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 25 ml, (LxØ): 54 x 27 mm, PS
Screw cap tube, working volume: 25 ml, (LxØ): 54 x 27 mm, material: PS, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 250 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 25 ml, (LxØ): 54 x 27 mm, PS
Screw cap tube, working volume: 25 ml, (LxØ): 54 x 27 mm, material: PS, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, sterile, 50 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, white, cap assembled, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag



60.9922.243

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

63.9922.252

Type of smallest subpackaging:

63.9922.254

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.471

Type of smallest subpackaging:

55.471.004

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, sterile, 500 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, PP, with paper label
Screw cap tube, working volume: 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, white, cap assembled, with paper label, label/print:
white/black, Patient information, with graduations, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, PP, with paper label
Screw cap tube, working volume: 25 ml, (LxØ): 90 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, yellow, cap assembled, with paper label, label/print:
white/yellow, Patient information, with graduations, sterile, 500 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Tube, 26 ml, (LxØ): 87 x 23.5 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 26 ml, (LxØ): 87 x 23.5 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, 250 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 26 ml, (LxØ): 87 x 23.5 mm, PS
Tube, working volume: 26 ml, (LxØ): 87 x 23.5 mm, material: PS, round base, transparent,
push cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 4 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



55.517

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.555.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.9922.212

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.544

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.545

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Tube, 30 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 24.8 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 30 ml, (LxØ): 95 x 24.8 mm, material: PP, round base, transparent,
push cap, 250 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 30 ml, (LxØ): 84 x 30 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 30 ml, (LxØ): 84 x 30 mm, material: PP, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: white, with
graduations, sterile, 50 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 30 ml, (LxØ): 80 x 27 mm, PC
Screw cap tube, working volume: 30 ml, (LxØ): 80 x 27 mm, material: PC, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 250 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 30 ml, (LxØ): 107 x 25 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 30 ml, (LxØ): 107 x 25 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 250 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 30 ml, (LxØ): 107 x 25 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 30 ml, (LxØ): 107 x 25 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 50 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



62.543

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.543.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.543.030

Type of smallest subpackaging:

58.537

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.555

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 30 ml, (LxØ): 107 x 25 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 30 ml, (LxØ): 107 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: black, with
graduations, 125 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 30 ml, (LxØ): 107 x 25 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 30 ml, (LxØ): 107 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: black, with
graduations, sterile, 50 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 30 ml, (LxØ): 107 x 25 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 30 ml, (LxØ): 107 x 25 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, white, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: black, with
graduations, 125 piece(s)/bag

bag

Tube, 35 ml, (LxØ): 115 x 23.5 mm, PP
Tube, working volume: 35 ml, (LxØ): 115 x 23.5 mm, material: PP, flat base, transparent,
push cap, 500 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 30 ml, (LxØ): 84 x 30 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 30 ml, (LxØ): 84 x 30 mm, material: PP, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, with print, label/print: white, with graduations,
50 piece(s)/bag

bag



62.547.004

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.547.254

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.547.274

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.547.354

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.548.004

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, HD-PE, cap: red, cap assembled, with print, label/print: blue/white, with
graduations, free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic,
sterile, 25 piece(s)/polystyrene container

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, sterile

polystyrene container

Screw cap tube, 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, HD-PE, cap: red, cap assembled, with print, label/print: blue/white, with
graduations, free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic,
sterile, 25 piece(s)/bag

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, sterile

bag

Screw cap tube, 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, HD-PE, cap: natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: blue/white, with
graduations, free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic,
sterile, 25 piece(s)/bag

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, sterile

bag

Screw cap tube, 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, material: PP, conical base,
brown, HD-PE, cap: red, cap assembled, with print, label/print: blue/white, with graduations,
free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, sterile, 25
piece(s)/bag

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, sterile

bag

Screw cap tube, 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, material: PP, conical base,
transparent, HD-PE, cap: red, cap assembled, with print, label/print: blue/white, with
graduations, free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens and endotoxins, non-
cytotoxic, 25 piece(s)/bag

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens and
endotoxins, non-cytotoxic

bag



62.548.304

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.559

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.559.001

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

62.559.010

Purity standard :

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.596

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 50 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 28 mm, material: PP, conical base,
brown, HD-PE, cap: red, cap assembled, with print, label/print: blue/white, with graduations,
free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens and endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, 25
piece(s)/bag

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens and
endotoxins, non-cytotoxic

bag

Screw cap tube, 50 ml, (LxØ): 115 x 28 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 50 ml, (LxØ): 115 x 28 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, red, cap assembled, with print, label/print: blue/white, with
graduations, free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens and endotoxins, non-
cytotoxic, 25 piece(s)/bag

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens and
endotoxins, non-cytotoxic

bag

Screw cap tube, 50 ml, (LxØ): 115 x 28 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 50 ml, (LxØ): 115 x 28 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, red, cap assembled, with print, label/print: blue/white, with
graduations, free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic,
sterile, 25 piece(s)/bag

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, sterile

bag

Screw cap tube, 50 ml, (LxØ): 115 x 28 mm, PP, with print
Screw cap tube, working volume: 50 ml, (LxØ): 115 x 28 mm, material: PP, skirted conical
base, transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, with print, label/print: blue/white, with
graduations, free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic,
sterile, 25 piece(s)/bag

free from DNA/DNase/RNase, free from
pyrogens/endotoxins, non-cytotoxic, sterile

bag

Screw cap tube, 60 ml, (LxØ): 126 x 30 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 60 ml, (LxØ): 126 x 30 mm, material: PP, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 50 piece(s)/bag

bag



60.596.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.597

Type of smallest subpackaging:

60.597.001

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

75.9922.420

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

75.9922.421

Type of smallest subpackaging:

Screw cap tube, 60 ml, (LxØ): 126 x 30 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 60 ml, (LxØ): 126 x 30 mm, material: PP, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 25 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Screw cap tube, 120 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 44 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 120 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 44 mm, material: PP, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap enclosed, 50 piece(s)/bag

bag

Screw cap tube, 120 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 44 mm, PP
Screw cap tube, working volume: 120 ml, (LxØ): 114 x 44 mm, material: PP, flat base,
transparent, screw cap, natural, cap assembled, sterile, 25 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 120 ml, (LxØ): 105 x 44 mm, graduated, PP,
transparent
Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 120 ml, (LxØ): 105 x 44 mm, transparent, cap:
yellow, graduated, material: PP, screw cap, cap assembled, sterile, 250 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 120 ml, (LxØ): 105 x 44 mm, graduated, PP,
transparent
Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 120 ml, (LxØ): 105 x 44 mm, transparent, cap:
transparent, graduated, material: PP, screw cap, cap assembled, 250 piece(s)/bag

bag



75.9922.518

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

75.9922.532

Type of smallest subpackaging:

75.9922.534

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

75.9922.812

Type of smallest subpackaging:

75.9922.813

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 250 ml, (LxØ): 78 x 70 mm, graduated, PP,
transparent, with safety label
Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 250 ml, (LxØ): 78 x 70 mm, transparent, cap: yellow,
graduated, material: PP, screw cap, cap assembled, with safety label, sterile, 80
piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 250 ml, (LxØ): 78 x 70 mm, graduated, PP,
transparent
Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 250 ml, (LxØ): 78 x 70 mm, transparent, cap:
transparent, graduated, material: PP, screw cap, cap assembled, 75 piece(s)/bag

bag

Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 250 ml, (LxØ): 78 x 70 mm, graduated, PP,
transparent
Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 250 ml, (LxØ): 78 x 70 mm, transparent, cap: yellow,
graduated, material: PP, screw cap, cap assembled, sterile, 75 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 500 ml, (LxØ): 150 x 70 mm, graduated, PP,
transparent
Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 500 ml, (LxØ): 150 x 70 mm, transparent, cap:
natural, graduated, material: PP, screw cap, cap assembled, 40 piece(s)/bag

bag

Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 500 ml, (LxØ): 150 x 70 mm, graduated, PP,
transparent
Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 500 ml, (LxØ): 150 x 70 mm, transparent, cap:
yellow, graduated, material: PP, screw cap, cap assembled, sterile, 40 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag



75.9922.818

Purity standard :
Type of smallest subpackaging:

Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 500 ml, (LxØ): 150 x 70 mm, graduated, PP,
transparent, with safety label
Multi-purpose container, max. volume: 500 ml, (LxØ): 150 x 70 mm, transparent, cap:
yellow, graduated, material: PP, screw cap, with safety label, cap assembled, with safety
label, sterile, 40 piece(s)/bag

sterile
bag

65.729

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.645

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.176

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.3 mm
Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.3 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

screw cap
tubes Ø 15.3 mm

Archiving screw cap, light blue, suitable for tubes Ø 15.3 mm
Archiving screw cap, light blue, suitable for tubes Ø 15.3 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

screw cap
tubes Ø 15.3 mm

Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 16-16.5 mm
Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 16-16.5 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

screw cap
tubes Ø 16-16.5 mm

65.728

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes and S-Monovette® Ø 13 mm
Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes and S-Monovette® Ø 13 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

screw cap
tubes and S-Monovette® Ø 13 mm



65.1379.002

Suitable for:

65.793.100

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.802.100

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.177.020

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.1379.006

Suitable for:

Cap, red, suitable for tubes Ø 10-17 mm
Cap, red, suitable for tubes Ø 10-17 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

tubes Ø 10-17 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm, 100 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm, flat, 500 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.7 mm

Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm
Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm

screw cap
tubes Ø 13 mm

Cap, blue, suitable for tubes Ø 10-17 mm
Cap, blue, suitable for tubes Ø 10-17 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

tubes Ø 10-17 mm



65.647.320

Suitable for:

65.647.020

Suitable for:

65.1379.004

Suitable for:

65.648.100

Suitable for:

65.729.009

Closure type:
Suitable for:

light blue, suitable for S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm
with filter, light blue, suitable for S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm

Archiving cap, light blue, suitable for S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm
Archiving cap, with filter, light blue, suitable for S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm, 1,000
piece(s)/bag

S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm

Cap, yellow, suitable for tubes Ø 10-17 mm
Cap, yellow, suitable for tubes Ø 10-17 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

tubes Ø 10-17 mm

Anti-evaporation cap, transparent, suitable for S-Monovette  Ø 15 mm
Anti-evaporation cap, transparent, suitable for S-Monovette  Ø 15 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

S-Monovette  Ø 15 mm

Screw cap, brown, suitable for tubes Ø 15.3 mm
Screw cap, brown, suitable for tubes Ø 15.3 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

screw cap
tubes Ø 15.3 mm

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®



65.647

Suitable for:

65.647.300

Suitable for:

65.1379

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.729.100

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.648

Suitable for:

Archiving cap, light blue, suitable for S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm
Archiving cap, without filter, light blue, suitable for S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm, 1,000
piece(s)/bag

S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm

Archiving cap, light blue, suitable for S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm
Archiving cap, without filter, light blue, suitable for S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm, 1,000
piece(s)/bag

S-Monovette , tubes Ø 13-16 mm

Cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 10-17 mm
Cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 10-17 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 10-17 mm

Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.3 mm
Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.3 mm, 100 piece(s)/bag

screw cap
tubes Ø 15.3 mm

Anti-evaporation cap, transparent, suitable for S-Monovette  Ø 15 mm
Anti-evaporation cap, transparent, suitable for S-Monovette  Ø 15 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

S-Monovette  Ø 15 mm

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®



65.804.100

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.163

Suitable for:

65.782

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.719

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.722

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 14 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 14 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 14 mm

Screw cap, HD-PE, natural, for tubes 75 x 13 mm
Screw cap, material: HD-PE, natural, for tubes 75 x 13 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

tubes 75 x 13 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 10 and 11 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 10 and 11 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 10 and 11 mm

Skirted push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm
Skirted push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm

Ventilation cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 12 mm
Ventilation cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 12 mm, 100 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 12 mm



65.1121

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.643

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.714

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.744.999

Suitable for:

65.809

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 mm
Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

screw cap
tubes Ø 11.5 mm

Archiving screw cap, HD-PE, light blue, for tubes 75 x 13 mm
Archiving screw cap, material: HD-PE, light blue, for tubes 75 x 13 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

screw cap
tubes 75 x 13 mm

Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 16.5 mm
Screw cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 16.5 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

screw cap
tubes Ø 16.5 mm

Colour-coded inserts, colour mix, suitable for screw caps of tubes 16.5 mm
Colour-coded inserts, colour mix, suitable for screw caps of tubes 16.5 mm, 500
piece(s)/bag

screw caps of tubes 16.5 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm



65.809.499

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.809.501

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.809.502

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.809.500

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.809.503

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Push cap, red, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm
Push cap, red, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm

Push cap, yellow, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm
Push cap, yellow, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm

Push cap, green, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm
Push cap, green, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm

Push cap, blue, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm
Push cap, blue, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm

Push cap, orange, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm
Push cap, orange, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm



65.809.003

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.809.505

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.724

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.806

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.818

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Push cap, violet, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm
Push cap, violet, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm

Push cap, white, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm
Push cap, white, suitable for tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 11.5 and 12 mm

Skirted push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm
Skirted push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 13 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 13 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm, flat, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 13 mm



65.806.510

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.806.507

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.806.508

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.806.506

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.806.511

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Push cap, red, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm
Push cap, red, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 13 mm

Push cap, yellow, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm
Push cap, yellow, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 13 mm

Push cap, green, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm
Push cap, green, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 13 mm

Push cap, blue, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm
Push cap, blue, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 13 mm

Push cap, violet, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm
Push cap, violet, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 13 mm



65.806.512

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.804

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.804.001

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.720

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.793

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Push cap, white, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm
Push cap, white, suitable for tubes Ø 13 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 13 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 14 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 14 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 14 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 14 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 14 mm, flat, 500 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 14 mm

Cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm
Cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm & cuvette 67.749
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm & cuvette
67.749, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm & cuvette 67.749



65.816

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.793.518

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.793.514

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.793.515

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.793.513

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm, flat, 1,000
piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm

Push cap, red, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm
Push cap, red, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm

Push cap, yellow, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm
Push cap, yellow, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm

Push cap, green, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm
Push cap, green, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm

Push cap, blue, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm
Push cap, blue, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm



65.793.520

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.793.517

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.727

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.802

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.803

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Push cap, violet, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm
Push cap, violet, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm

Push cap, white, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm
Push cap, white, suitable for tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.5, 16, 16.5, 16.8 and 17 mm

Cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm
Cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.7 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm, flat, 500 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.7 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm & cuvette 67.743
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm & cuvette 67.743, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.7 mm & cuvette 67.743



65.803.512

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.803.932

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.803.002

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.803.005

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.725

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Push cap, red, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm
Push cap, red, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.7 mm

Push cap, yellow, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm
Push cap, yellow, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.7 mm

Push cap, green, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm
Push cap, green, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.7 mm

Push cap, violet, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm
Push cap, violet, suitable for tubes Ø 15.7 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 15.7 mm

Ventilation cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 16 mm
Ventilation cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 16 mm, 100 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 16 mm



65.529

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.790

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.791

Closure type:
Suitable for:

65.108

Closure type:
Suitable for:

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 21.5 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 21.5 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 21.5 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 23.5 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 23.5 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 23.5 mm

Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 24.8 mm
Push cap, natural, suitable for tubes Ø 24.8 mm, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
tubes Ø 24.8 mm

Push cap, white, suitable for 2 ml sample tube 73.663
Push cap, white, suitable for 2 ml sample tube 73.663, 1,000 piece(s)/bag

push cap
2 ml sample tube 73.663
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 

Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Калининград (4012)72-03-81     
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Омск (3812)21-46-40 
Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Алматы (727)345-47-04 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 
Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Рязань (4912)46-61-64 
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +(727)345-47-04 Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

эл.почта: syd@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://sarstedt.nt-rt.ru/

mailto:syd@nt-rt.ru
https://sarstedt.nt-rt.ru/

	Без имени



